Race Date
November 27, 2025

Overall
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Name
Conner Patterson

Samuel Cole Charles

London Davenport
Jacob Mixon

Christopher Santoyo

Barrett Judah Jones
Sam Clontz
Jennifer Hamilton
Samuel Brunson
Chris Felton
Sophia Pybus
Clay Suddarth
Ethan Denning
Landon Brazell
Joshua William Ard
Bill Meilinger
Jennifer Taylor
Robb Cleveland
Ryan Shannon
Jonathan Bradley
Kelsey Heath
Brantlee Willard
William Denning
Sharon Driskell
Justin Shaw
Donjuan Brown
Jeff Burrows
James Watson
Steven Larmay
James Conner I
Jj Baker

Tracy Jones
Emerson Bennett
Kelsy Ellenberg
Hunter Pybus
Grayson Arnette
Rachel Blackmon
Scott Clontz
Steven Hoekenga
Jordan Heath
Shaun Breth
Charity Ruiz
Trevor Shaw
Jacob Burrows
Dale Thomas
Jason Kornele
Courtney Cannon

City

Dothan AL
Elba AL
Newton AL
Dothan AL
Columbia AL
Dothan AL
Waynesville NC
Newton AL
Arlington TN
Asheville NC
Dothan AL
Dothan AL

Los Angeles CA
Midland City AL
Dothan AL
Warner Robins GA
Columbia AL
Newville AL
Huntsville AL
Spring Valley CA
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Brooklyn NY
Clarksville TN
Midland City AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Ozark AL
Dothan AL
Savannah GA
Gordon AL
Dothan AL
Brush Creek TN
Brush Creek TN
Dothan AL
Slocomb AL
Dothan AL
Waynesville NC
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL

Fort Walton Beach
Dothan AL

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

Highlands Elementary PTO Turkey Trot 25
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
846 22
797 19
801 17
804 16
861 20
789 20
728 17
766 41
638 18
603 30
782 15
619 23
777 25
719 43
850 16
820 62
722 46
817 56
673 34
653 29
778 31
772 31
815 28
642 50
744 44
785 37
613 49
824 27
833 44
862 23
764 18
771 58
793 22
795 20
623 37
831 15
780 36
727 49
710 66
779 34
729 47
669 41
839 24
614 12
840 62
787 51
650 37
1
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15:

16:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22:
23:
24:

25:
26:

27:
28:
29:
30:

31:
32:
33:
34:

OA
OA
OA
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
OA
1-99
1-99
OA
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

. OA

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
17:23 5:35/M
17:30 5:37/M
18:17 5:53/M
18:18 5:53/M
18:44 6:01/M
19:16 6:12/M
19:24 6:14/M
20:31 6:36/M
20:34 6:37/M
20:52 6:42/M
21:40 6:58/M
21:45 6:59/M
21:48 7:00/M
22:15 7:09/M
22:16 7:09/M
22:20 7:11/M
22:32 7:15/M
22:33 7:15/M
23:.01 7:24/M
23:07 7:26/M
23:21 7:30/M
23:21 7:30/M
23:22 7:31/M
23:29 7:33/IM
23:36 7:35/M
23:37 7:36/M
24:12 7:47/M
24:38 7:55/M
24:49 7:59/M
24:52 8:00/M
24:53 8:00/M
24:55 8:00/M
25:00 8:02/M
25:00 8:02/M
25:11 8:06/M
25:18 8:08/M
25:19 8:08/M
25:32 8:12/M
25:38 8:15/M
25:42 8:16/M
25:43 8:16/M
25:47 8:17/M
25:50 8:18/M
25:51 8:18/M
26:04 8:23/IM
26:09 8:24/M
26:14 8:26/M

Time Back

0:07
0:54
0:56
1:21
1:53
2:01

311
3:29
1:09
4:22
4:25
4:52
4:53
4:57
2:02
5:10
5:39
5:44
2:50
2:51
5:59
2:59
6:13
6:14
6:49
7:15
7:26
7:29
7:31
7:32
7:37
4:30
7:48
7:55
4:48
8:09
8:16
8:19
8:20
5:17
8:27
8:28
8:41
8:46
5:43

11/27/2025 09:56:06



Race Date
November 27, 2025

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Alejandro Gerardo
Alejandra Navas
Neil Guess
Bo Cook
Benjamin Blackmon
Ave Buchannonn Cherokee
Nathaniel Harrelson
Carolyn Houston
Makayla Delvecchio
Sandeep Reddy Anugu
Logan Dempsey
Ben McDuffie
Pasley Nixon
Emily Williams
Adelaide Fisher
Brennan Blackmon
Jessica Carty
Dennis Stewart
David Mercer
David Butcer
Iker Cazares
Bryan Cazares
Ben Saliba
Michael Thomley
Lucas Smith
Chance Willard
Richard Denning
Zachary Swartzman
Eric Stenley
Jennifer Newman
Laurie Meilinger
Ricky Ruiz
Rocco Ruiz
Mattie Hobson
James Pike
Claire Suddarth
Lillie Hobson
Alex Williams
Lauren Garcia
Kendrick Garcia
Anna Haberzettl
Meghan Williams
Colton German
Kathy Thomley
Claire Bennett
Isayah Chancy
Carter Skipper

Highlands Elementary PTO Turkey Trot 25
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Rehobeth AL 704 32 M 35: 1-99
Dothan AL 681 33 F 8: 1-99
Dothan AL 805 52 M 36: 1-99
Dothan AL 707 44 M 37: 1-99
Dothan AL 783 11 M 38: 1-99
Dothan AL 860 54 M 39: 1-99
Ashford AL 859 32 M 40: 1-99
Dothan AL 618 53 F 9: 1-99
Dothan AL 721 23 F 10: 1-99
Dothan AL 776 34 M 41: 1-99
Fairhope AL 858 32 M 42: 1-99
Dothan AL 711 27 M 43: 1-99
Dothan AL 848 16 F 11: 1-99
Midland City AL 749 27 F 12: 1-99
Rocky Mount NC 629 14 F 13: 1-99
Dothan AL 781 49 M 44: 1-99
Dothan AL 730 44 F 14: 1-99
Dothan AL 765 52 M 45: 1-99
Saranac Ml 617 58 M 46: 1-99
Dothan AL 829 60 M 47: 1-99
Midland City AL 802 12 M 48: 1-99
Midland City AL 803 24 M 49: 1-99
Dothan AL 636 40 M 50: 1-99
Dothan AL 738 44 M 51: 1-99
Dothan AL 810 26 M 52: 1-99
Dothan AL 773 29 M 53: 1-99
Rosemary Beach FL 816 59 M 54: 1-99
Dothan AL 697 20 M 55: 1-99
Dothan AL 836 38 M 56: 1-99
Dothan AL 703 44 F 15: 1-99
Warner Robins GA 819 60 F 16: 1-99
Dothan AL 668 42 M 57: 1-99
Dothan AL 666 11 M 58: 1-99
Dothan AL 814 17 F 17: 1-99
Dothan AL 723 55 M 59: 1-99
Dothan AL 620 27 F 18: 1-99
Montgomery AL 724 29 F 19: 1-99
Midland City AL 750 26 M 60: 1-99
Dothan AL 762 28 F 20: 1-99
Dothan AL 763 28 M 61: 1-99
Dothan AL 755 54 F 21: 1-99
Dothan AL 670 45 F 22: 1-99
Taylor AL 665 38 F 23: 1-99
Dothan AL 726 68 F 24: 1-99
Brush Creek TN 794 16 F 25: 1-99
Dothan AL 739 24 M 62: 1-99
Cowarts AL 758 11 M 63: 1-99
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Time Pace
26:14 8:26/M
26:30 8:31/M
26:37 8:33/M
26:42 8:35/M
26:52 8:38/M
26:55 8:39/M
27:00 8:41/M
27:08 8:43/M
27:10 8:44/M
27:15 8:46/M
27:19 8:47/M
27:30 8:50/M
27:36 8:52/M
27:36 8:52/M
27:43 8:55/M
27:44 8:55/M
27:44 8:55/M
27:48 8:56/M
27:53 8:58/M
28:10 9:03/M
28:13 9:04/M
28:14 9:04/M
28:15 9:05/M
28:15 9:05/M
28:25 9:08/M
28:36 9:12/M
28:40 9:13/M
28:41 9:13/M
28:53 9:17/M
29:01 9:20/M
29:05 9:21/M
29:07 9:21/M
29:07 9:21/M
29:20 9:26/M
29:58 9:38/M
29:59 9:38/M
30:13 9:43/M
30:32 9:49/M
30:39 9:51/M
30:39 9:51/M
30:45 9:53/M
30:45 9:53/M
30:55 9:56/M
30:56 9:57/M
30:58 9:57/M
31:03 9:59/M
31:05 10:00/M

Time Back
8:52
5:59
9:14
9:19
9:30
9:32
9:38
6:38
6:40
9:52
9:56

10:07
7:06
7:06
7:13

10:21
7:14

10:25

10:30

10:47

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

11:02

11:13

11:18

11:18

11:30
8:31
8:35

11:44

11:44
8:49

12:35
9:28
9:42

13:09

10:09

13:16

10:15

10:15

10:25

10:25

10:28

13:40

13:43

11/27/2025 09:56:06



Race Date
November 27, 2025

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Lindsay Ball
Aprill Stewart
Lexie Johnson
Tracey Shaw
Lillyan Popp
Moriah Hogans
Eli Jones
Citlalli Resendiz
Madison Hogans
Chase Weed
Aaron Nelson
Justin Thomley
Scott Simmons
Aiden McCree
Savannah Peters
Joshua Francis
Maurice Cain
Jequann McCree Jr.
Jequann McCree
John Hershman
Mackenzie Crutchfield
Jazmine Yusuf
Brianna Delvecchio
Gracie Peacock
Sarah Woodham
Bailey Decker
Cameron Shannon
Tiesha Horne
Brayden Noah Stanley
Matt Hollingsworth
Greyson Giguere
Monzell Kincey
Amanda Monday
Cora Bennett
Ashlynn Driskell
Tyler Johnson
Haley Maddox
Jon Stanaland
Madison Stanaland
Suzel MacCallum
Breeann Baz
Ballee Dempsey
Daniel Hershman
Knox Grantham
Allison Ernst
Michael Ernst
Sarah Grantham

City

Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Rehobeth AL
Midland City AL
Ozark AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Spring Valley CA
Dothan AL
Ashford AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Round Rock TX
Rehobeth AL
Round Rock TX
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Rehobeth AL
Rehobeth AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Cottonwood AL
Maumelle AR
Slocomb AL
Dothan AL

Sarasota FL
Midland City AL
Enterprise AL
Brush Creek TN
Clarksville TN
Dothan AL
Slocomb AL
Tomball TX
Tomball TX
Slocomb AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Nashville TN
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Nashville TN

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

Highlands Elementary PTO Turkey Trot 25
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
740 41
825 54
759 16
743 40
733 16
646 19
675 14
654 24
645 25
688 30
679 33
725 38
690 33
695 8
689 31
625 31
821 52
694 9
696 30
774 9
651 32
756 17
838 26
811 25
847 25
641 26
676 34
712 32
837 18
818 38
693 13
853 41
760 45
792 24
643 29
830 44
701 16
714 29
713 29
626 60
630 40
849 27
775 36
754 17
639 30
640 28
752 46
3

F

R I M & B » B o T » B # e » M == s B & B » B ¢ e & R § -GG & e o T & e B B ¢ e

26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
31:
64:
32:
33:
65:
66:
67:
68:
69:
34:
70:
71:
72:
73:
74.
75:
35:
36:
37:
38:
76:
17:
39:
78:
79:
80:
81:
40:
41:
42:
82:
43:
83:
44:
45:
46:
47:
84:
85:
48:
86:
49:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
31:21 10:05/M
31:22 10:05/M
31:26 10:06/M
31:27 10:07/M
31:38 10:10/M
31:38 10:10/M
31:41 10:11/M
31:45 10:13/M
31:46 10:13/M
31:49 10:14/M
31:49 10:14/M
31:56 10:16/M
31:59 10:17/M
31:59 10:17/M
32:00 10:17/M
32:04 10:19/M
32:09 10:20/M
32:11 10:21/M
32:11 10:21/M
32:12 10:21/M
32:40 10:30/M
32:54 10:35/M
33:05 10:38/M
33:07 10:39/M
33:08 10:39/M
33:10 10:40/M
33:16 10:42/M
33:21 10:43/M
33:41 10:50/M
33141 10:50/M
33:45 10:51/M
34:01 10:56/M
34:13 11:00/M
34:19 11:02/M
34:29 11:05/M
34:37 11:08/M
34:53 11:13/M
35:03 11:16/M
35:04 11:16/M
35:09 11:18/M
35:11 11:19/M
35:17 11:21/M
35:35 11:26/M
36:05 11:36/M
36:19 11:41/M
36:19 11:41/M
36:54 11:52/M

Time Back
10:51
10:51
10:55
10:56
11:07
11:08
14:18
11:15
11:15
14:26
14:27
14:33
14:36
14:36
11:29
14:42
14:46
14:48
14:48
14:49
15:17
12:24
12:35
12:37
12:37
15:47
15:53
12:51
16:18
16:19
16:23
16:39
13:42
13:48
13:59
17:14
14:23
17:41
14:34
14:39
14:41
14:46
18:12
18:42
15:49
18:57
16:24

11/27/2025 09:56:07



Race Date
November 27, 2025

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Jaylee Strickland
Ross Strickland
Caiden Hanna
Abbey Retherford
David Bennett

Suzanna Henderson
Benjamin Henderson

Karla Bell Bush
Keisha Brazell
AJ Brazell

Emmaline Grantham

Doug Quattlebaum
Kelsey Lovering
Carrie Rodriguez
Auder Cain
Derrick Hart
Melanie Wynkoop
Layla Stanley
John Kimes
Jessica Burrows
Tamara Myers
Fernando Saldana
Moriah Windus
Reid Retherford
Michella Bennett
Shelby Allen
Tristi Bond
Evelyn Pybus
Hillary Pybus
Philip Harrelson
Leigh Hansen
Charles Mutr
Joshua Windus
Kathleen Windus
Tatum Creel

Julia Moss

Cory White
Sandra Hawthorne
Dodd Jowers
Jessica Shelley
Jessica Kelton
Chuck Wynkoop
Jakoby Hansen
Craig Hansen
Jennifer Albury
Brooke Albury
Teegan Robinson

Sa

Highlands Elementary PTO Turkey Trot 25

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

City
844 21
Dothan AL 845 52
Dothan AL 631 13
Dothan AL 812 12
Brush Creek TN 790 46
Dothan AL 657 28
Dothan AL 658 28
Dothan AL 800 27
Midland City AL 718 42
Midland City AL 717 8
Nashville TN 753 15
Midland City AL 736 54
Dothan AL 761 38
Dothan AL 609 48
Dothan AL 823 12
Dothan AL 608 49
Slocomb ALABAMA 828 50
Dothan AL 700 16
San Antonio TX 708 46
Dothan AL 612 43
Dothan AL 796 50
Dothan AL 863 34
Ozark AL 605 27
Dothan AL 647 9
Brush Creek TN 791 48
Midland City AL 742 22
Enterprise AL 748 32
Dothan AL 624 11
Dothan AL 622 36
Dothan AL 615 59
Centennial CO 663 51
Dothan AL 788 37
Ozark AL 610 30
Ozark AL 606 20
Dothan AL 855 6
Webb AL 656 41
Dothan AL 720 41
Newton AL 786 61
Dothan AL 702 53
SLOCOMB AL 687 43
Ashford AL 607 46
Slocomb AL 827 51
Centennial CO 664 10
Centennial CO 662 54
Key Largo FL 685 54
Dothan AL 686 20
Dothan AL 857 16
4

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

F
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50:
87:
88:
51:
89:
52:
90:
53:
54:
91:
55:
92:
56:
57:
58:
93:
59:
60:
94:
61:
62:
95:
63:
96:
64:
65:
66:
67:
68:
97:
69:
98:
99:
70:
100:
71:
72:
73:
101:
74.
75:
102:
103:
104:
76:
17:
78:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
36:58 11:53/M
37:00 11:54/M
37:04 11:55/M
37:04 11:55/M
37:15 11:59/M
37:22 12:01/M
37:23 12:01/M
37:42 12:07/M
38:04 12:14/M
38:08 12:15/M
38:28 12:22/M
39:00 12:32/M
39:08 12:35/M
39:18 12:38/M
39:23 12:40/M
39:37 12:44/M
39:40 12:45/M
39:57 12:51/M
40:20 12:58/M
40:52 13:08/M
41:19 13:17/M
41:19 13:17/M
41:28 13:20/M
41:58 13:30/M
42:26 13:39/M
42:35 13:41/M
42:52 13:47/M
43:08 13:52/M
43:13 13:53/M
43:27 13:58/M
43:30 13:59/M
43:55 14:07/M
43:58 14:08/M
44:06 14:11/M
44:09 14:11/M
45:22 14:35/M
45:35 14:39/M
46:11 14:51/M
46:27 14:56/M
46:42 15:01/M
46:47 15:03/M
47:18 15:12/M
47:24 15:14/M
47:27 15:15/M
47:31 15:16/M
47:31 15:17/M
48:25 15:34/M

Time Back
16:28
19:37
19:41
16:34
19:52
16:52
20:00
17:12
17:34
20:45
17:57
21:37
18:37
18:47
18:53
22:15
19:09
19:26
22:57
20:21
20:48
23:56
20:57
24:36
21:56
22:04
22:21
22:37
22:42
26:05
22:59
26:32
26:36
23:35
26:46
24:51
25:05
25:41
29:04
26:11
26:17
29:55
30:01
30:04
27:00
27:00
27:55

11/27/2025 09:56:07



Race Date
November 27, 2025

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Kacee Floyd
Brianna Shannon
Zane Brasen Alfred
Olivia Hobson
Frederick Terrell
Dianne Younce
Georgette Robinson
Tristin Robinson
Ethan Bumpus
Patrick Bumpus
Dacia Bumpus
Summer Carey
Christy Skipper
Gray Williams
Charlie Ruiz
Yelena Meadows
Tiffany Ivey
Alexis Meadows
Cameron Swartzman
Jill Lord
Brittany Hardin
Haley Smith
Caroline Smith
Ellie Schermerhorn
Angela Jones
Emma Kelly
Breanna Elizabe Holt
Kristen Flageolle
Erin Flageolle
Joanne Swartzman
Riddock Blevins
Gabiriel Kincey
Stefanie Kinsey
Shelley Scarborough
Thomas Moss
Rachel Richards
Abbey Quattlebaum
Carla Quattlebaum
Ella Cain
Erick Barnes
Kendall Williford
Betty Gay
Steve Simmons
Adrianne Hays
Angelique Hays
Ashlyn Clark
Amy Clark

City

Bascom FL
Maumelle AR
Ashford AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Hartford AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Austin TX
Austin TX
Austin TX
Slocomb AL
Cowarts AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Midland City AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Midland City AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Ashford AL
Ashford AL
Enterprise AL
Enterprise AL
Dothan AL
HEADLAND AL
Midland City AL
Midland City AL
Dothan AL
Webb AL
Dothan AL
Midland City AL
Midland City AL
Dothan AL
San Antonio TX
Florala AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL
Dothan AL

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

Overall Finish List

Highlands Elementary PTO Turkey Trot 25

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
770 35
677 32
826 20
813 20
611 63
616 52
854 47
856 20
660 24
661 13
659 55
680 26
757 42
671 44
667 9
835 49
832 43
834 9
698 12
628 36
627 36
768 45
769 9
652 39
674 39
843 18
842 19
602 31
601 33
699 53
732 20
852 7
851 40
637 45
767 45
734 29
735 23
737 50
822 15
709 37
684 38
683 74
747 74
745 48
746 22
706 21
705 50
5

F
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79:
80:
105:
81:
106:
82:
83:
84:
107:
108:
85:
86:
87:
109:
110:
88:
89:
90:
111:
91:
92:
93:
94:
95:
96:
97:
98:
99:
100:
101:
112:
113:
102:
103:
114:
104:
105:
106:
107:
115:
108:
109:
116:
110:
111:
112:
113:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace Time Back
48:53 15:43/M 28:23
48:55 15:43/M 28:24
48:56 15:44/M 31:33
48:56 15:44/M 28:26
49:22 15:52/M 31:59
49:33 15:56/M 29:02
49:34 15:56/M 29:03
49:35 15:56/M 29:04
49:39 15:58/M 32:17
49:40 15:58/M 32:17
49:42 15:59/M 29:11
49:44 15:59/M 29:14
50:37 16:16/M 30:06
50:49 16:20/M 33:26
51:42 16:37/M 34:19
52:02 16:44/M 31:31
52:05 16:45/M 31:35
52:09 16:46/M 31:38
52:16 16:48/M 34:54
52:32 16:53/M 32:02
52:33 16:54/M 32:03
52:50 16:59/M 32:20
52:55 17:01/M 32:24
52:55 17:01/M 32:25
54:46 17:36/M 34:15
55:31 17:51/M 35:00
55:31 17:51/M 35:01
55:42 17:55/M 35:12
55:42 17:55/M 35:12
56:14 18:05/M 35:44
56:16 18:05/M 38:53
56:20 18:07/M 38:57
56:21 18:07/M 35:51
57:18 18:25/M 36:47
57:22 18:26/M 39:59
57:59 18:39/M 37:29
58:00 18:39/M 37:29
58:01 18:39/M 37:31
58:09 18:42/M 37:39

1:00:37 19:29/M 43:14

1:01:23 19:44/M 40:52

1.01:24 19:45/M 40:54

1.01:29 19:46/M 44.06

1:01:30 19:46/M 41:00

1:01:31 19:47/M 41:00

1.06:00 21:13/M 45:30

1.06:02 21:14/M 45:31

11/27/2025 09:56:07



Race Date
November 27, 2025

Overall Name
236 Hubelette Hogans
237 Don Hogans

Highlands Elementary PTO Turkey Trot 25

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Dothan AL 648 55 F 114: 1-99
Dothan AL 649 62 M 117: 1-99

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com 6

Time Pace Time Back
1:06:19 21:19/M 45:48
1:06:21 21:20/M 48:59

11/27/2025 09:56:07



